
PROTECTION OF POLITICAL
PARTIES FROM THE

PERSONALIZATION OF
POLITICAL PARTIES

by Seftia Azrianti , Riyanto, Tuti Herningtyas Linayati Lestari , Erwin Ashari

Submission date: 05-Jan-2022 12:10PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1737639212
File name: mensi__November_2020__Seftia,_Riyanto,_Tuti,_Linayati,_Erwin.pdf (218.17K)
Word count: 3310
Character count: 20870



9

12
17

26





1



2

2

6

16

25



4

8

10

11

13

23



3

3

7

18

19

21



15



5

27



24

28



14

20

22





9%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 <1%

3 <1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8

PROTECTION OF POLITICAL PARTIES FROM THE
PERSONALIZATION OF POLITICAL PARTIES
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

tangerangkab.go.id
Internet Source

ppjp.ulm.ac.id
Internet Source

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Sultan Agung Islamic University
Student Paper

Marulak Pardede. "Implikasi Hukum Kontrak
Karya Pertambangan terhadap Kedaulatan
Negara", Jurnal Penelitian Hukum De Jure,
2018
Publication

ilmuhukum.unikal.ac.id
Internet Source

indonesiainside.id
Internet Source

etheses.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source



<1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

fkip.unsub.ac.id
Internet Source

e-journal.unmas.ac.id
Internet Source

kelompokakuntansi.blogspot.com
Internet Source

sorot.ejournal.unri.ac.id
Internet Source

specialpengetahuan.blogspot.com
Internet Source

widuri.raharja.info
Internet Source

bogor.tribunnews.com
Internet Source

ejournal.unipas.ac.id
Internet Source

fh.unrika.ac.id
Internet Source

k-warganegaraan.blogspot.com
Internet Source

mardanialisera.id
Internet Source



20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

muhammadab05019016.wordpress.com
Internet Source

pemikiransantri.blogspot.com
Internet Source

sandyrado.blogspot.com
Internet Source

Claudio David Togas, Grace O Tambani,
Nurdin Jusuf. "ANALISIS KELAYAKAN USAHA
BUDIDAYA IKAN SISTEM KARAMBA JARING
TANCAP DI DESA TALIKURANKECAMATAN
REMBOKEN KABUPATEN MINAHASA
PROVINSI SULAWESI UTARA", AKULTURASI
(Jurnal Ilmiah Agrobisnis Perikanan), 2016
Publication

m.merdeka.com
Internet Source

repositori.umsu.ac.id
Internet Source

www.future-view.tistory.com
Internet Source

Muwaffiq Nurimansyah, R Misriah Ariyani.
"Implementasi Good Governance dalam
Pengelolaan Keuangan Partai Politik menuju
Democracy Maturation", JURNAL ECONOMIC
RESOURCE, 2020
Publication



28 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

afriansyahyusuf.blogspot.com
Internet Source


